

23. Seeding, Permanent	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$13,195.00000	\$13,195.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$3,400.00000	\$3,400.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$3,900.00000	\$3,900.00
24. Seeding, Temporary	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$5,500.00000	\$5,500.00	\$2,050.00000	\$2,050.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$2,050.00000	\$2,050.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - E6015 - GROUP 3	117.00	LF	\$58.00000	\$6,786.00	\$80.05000	\$9,365.85	\$65.00000	\$7,605.00	\$58.00000	\$6,786.00	\$58.00000	\$6,786.00	\$58.00000	\$6,786.00
25. Pipe, SWS 18"														
26. BMP, Drop Inlet Protection	1.00	EA	\$120.00000	\$120.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$80.00000	\$80.00	\$120.00000	\$120.00	\$65.00000	\$65.00	\$120.00000	\$120.00
27. BMP, Ditch Check	5.00	EA	\$120.00000	\$600.00	\$140.00000	\$700.00	\$130.00000	\$650.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00	\$85.00000	\$425.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00
28. Headwall RC 18"	1.00	EA	\$3,060.00000	\$3,060.00	\$7,655.00000	\$7,655.00	\$3,800.00000	\$3,800.00	\$3,060.00000	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00000	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00000	\$3,060.00
29. Inlet, Drop (Double)	1.00	EA	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$5,640.00000	\$5,640.00	\$4,400.00000	\$4,400.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00
30. MH, Standard SWS (4')	1.00	EA	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$5,440.00000	\$5,440.00	\$3,300.00000	\$3,300.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00
31. Valve Box Adjusted	2.00	EA	\$100.00000	\$200.00	\$150.00000	\$300.00	\$100.00000	\$200.00	\$100.00000	\$200.00	\$100.00000	\$200.00	\$100.00000	\$200.00
Light Stone, Rip-Rap	16.00	SY	\$92.00000	\$1,472.00	\$120.00000	\$1,920.00	\$95.00000	\$1,520.00	\$92.00000	\$1,472.00	\$92.00000	\$1,472.00	\$92.00000	\$1,472.00
		SWD 358; Fontana 5th Addition SubTotal	\$28,252.60000	\$79,687.40	\$41,584.70000	\$129,656.55	\$30,924.60000	\$115,967.00	\$23,502.60000	\$74,937.40	\$35,963.50000	\$102,171.00	\$23,802.60000	\$75,237.40
JUDITH & PINE GROVE; Fontana 5th Addition														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS - E6002 - GROUP 4	1.00	LS	\$25,000.00000	\$25,000.00	\$5,135.00000	\$5,135.00	\$16,500.00000	\$16,500.00	\$17,000.00000	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00000	\$17,000.00
32. Site Clearing														
33. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$7,200.00000	\$7,200.00	\$6,345.00000	\$6,345.00	\$7,000.00000	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00000	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00	\$7,125.00000	\$7,125.00
34. Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$2,415.00000	\$2,415.00	\$2,400.00000	\$2,400.00	\$1,700.00000	\$1,700.00	\$2,315.00000	\$2,315.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
35. Signing	1.00	LS	\$950.00000	\$950.00	\$1,210.00000	\$1,210.00	\$1,200.00000	\$1,200.00	\$950.00000	\$950.00	\$1,160.00000	\$1,160.00	\$950.00000	\$950.00
36. Temporary Seeding	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$1,100.00000	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00000	\$1,100.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - E6002 - GROUP 4	35.00	LF	\$15.00000	\$525.00	\$25.90000	\$906.50	\$11.00000	\$385.00	\$15.00000	\$525.00	\$15.00000	\$525.00	\$15.00000	\$525.00
37. Fill, Sand (Flushed and Vibrated)														
38. Ditch Liner (6" Concrete)	237.00	SY	\$42.00000	\$9,954.00	\$40.35000	\$9,562.95	\$42.00000	\$9,954.00	\$45.00000	\$10,665.00	\$50.00000	\$11,850.00	\$42.00000	\$9,954.00
39. Rip-Rap, Light Stone	42.00	SY	\$90.00000	\$3,780.00	\$74.35000	\$3,122.70	\$75.00000	\$3,150.00	\$90.00000	\$3,780.00	\$90.00000	\$3,780.00	\$900.00000	\$37,800.00
40. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	3,458.00	LF	\$0.10000	\$345.80	\$1.00000	\$3,458.00	\$1.25000	\$4,322.50	\$0.85000	\$2,939.30	\$1.00000	\$3,458.00	\$0.85000	\$2,939.30
41. BMP, Construction Entrance	2.00	EA	\$850.00000	\$1,700.00	\$555.00000	\$1,110.00	\$750.00000	\$1,500.00	\$850.00000	\$1,700.00	\$700.00000	\$1,400.00	\$850.00000	\$1,700.00
42. BMP, Curb Inlet Protection	3.00	EA	\$0.10000	\$0.30	\$100.00000	\$300.00	\$60.00000	\$180.00	\$65.00000	\$195.00	\$65.00000	\$195.00	\$65.00000	\$195.00
43. BMP, Drop Inlet Protection	5.00	EA	\$0.10000	\$0.50	\$140.00000	\$700.00	\$80.00000	\$400.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00	\$85.00000	\$425.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00
44. Concrete C & G, Type 2 (3-5/8" & 1-1/2")	3,393.00	LF	\$7.00000	\$23,751.00	\$7.30000	\$24,768.90	\$7.00000	\$23,751.00	\$7.50000	\$25,447.50	\$9.00000	\$30,537.00	\$7.00000	\$23,751.00
45. Crushed Rock Base (5"), Reinforced	6,344.00	SY	\$7.00000	\$44,408.00	\$7.05000	\$44,725.20	\$7.00000	\$44,408.00	\$7.50000	\$47,580.00	\$7.00000	\$44,408.00	\$6.90000	\$43,773.60
46. AC Pavement 5", (3" Bit Base)	4,952.00	SY	\$16.00000	\$79,232.00	\$18.15000	\$89,878.80	\$16.00000	\$79,232.00	\$18.00000	\$89,136.00	\$18.00000	\$89,136.00	\$16.00000	\$79,232.00
47. Concrete Pavement, 7"	45.00	SY	\$50.00000	\$2,250.00	\$51.45000	\$2,315.25	\$50.00000	\$2,250.00	\$51.00000	\$2,295.00	\$75.00000	\$3,375.00	\$50.00000	\$2,250.00
48. Headwall RC 24"	1.00	EA	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$7,050.00000	\$7,050.00	\$3,100.00000	\$3,100.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00
49. Pipe, End Section, 24"	4.00	EA	\$550.00000	\$2,200.00	\$780.00000	\$3,120.00	\$650.00000	\$2,600.00	\$550.00000	\$2,200.00	\$550.00000	\$2,200.00	\$550.00000	\$2,200.00
50. Pipe, SWS 15"	769.00	LF	\$29.00000	\$22,301.00	\$38.10000	\$29,298.90	\$36.00000	\$27,684.00	\$29.00000	\$22,301.00	\$29.00000	\$22,301.00	\$29.00000	\$22,301.00
51. Pipe, SWS 18"	155.00	LF	\$37.00000	\$5,735.00	\$43.55000	\$6,750.25	\$44.00000	\$6,820.00	\$37.00000	\$5,735.00	\$37.00000	\$5,735.00	\$37.00000	\$5,735.00
52. Pipe, SWS 24"	374.00	LF	\$74.00000	\$27,676.00	\$48.20000	\$18,026.80	\$56.00000	\$20,944.00	\$74.00000	\$27,676.00	\$74.00000	\$27,676.00	\$74.00000	\$27,676.00
53. Inlet Hookup	3.00	EA	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$370.00000	\$1,110.00	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00	\$375.00000	\$1,125.00	\$550.00000	\$1,650.00	\$400.00000	\$1,200.00
54. Inlet Underdrain	60.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$60.00	\$16.80000	\$1,008.00	\$5.00000	\$300.00	\$15.50000	\$930.00	\$16.00000	\$960.00	\$23.85000	\$1,431.00

55. Inlet, Curb (Type 1A) (L=10', W=3')	3.00	EA	\$4,500.00000	\$13,500.00	\$4,900.00000	\$14,700.00	\$4,950.00000	\$14,850.00	\$4,500.00000	\$13,500.00	\$4,500.00000	\$13,500.00	\$4,500.00000	\$13,500.00
56. Inlet, Backyard	5.00	EA	\$2,125.00000	\$10,625.00	\$2,540.00000	\$12,700.00	\$2,600.00000	\$13,000.00	\$2,125.00000	\$10,625.00	\$2,125.00000	\$10,625.00	\$2,125.00000	\$10,625.00
57. MH, Reinforced Concrete	1.00	EA	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,430.00000	\$4,430.00	\$4,600.00000	\$4,600.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00
58. MH, Standard SWS (5')	1.00	EA	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$3,425.00000	\$3,425.00	\$3,650.00000	\$3,650.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00
	JUDITH & PINE GROVE; Fontana 5th Addition SubTotal		\$52,793.30000	\$293,243.60	\$39,967.20000	\$297,772.25	\$48,790.25000	\$295,880.50	\$60,225.35000	\$320,204.80	\$35,971.00000	\$300,711.00	\$46,511.60000	\$324,087.90
	Grand Total		\$90,157.00000	\$507,718.70	\$96,718.75000	\$625,327.70	\$94,791.10000	\$595,631.25	\$96,739.90000	\$535,909.85	\$92,521.50000	\$551,322.00	\$81,426.15000	\$538,192.95

BIDS ARE WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE